Dunc Harper
Rich Langridge
Lara Harper
Martin Allen
Bruce Midgley
Chris Stephens
Steve Collard
Terry Spencer
Syd Gleadall
Russ Workman
Tony Dummelow
Sam Biddell
Stef Cason

Bill Smith
Harry Cason
Gerry O'Toole
Reece Penny
Conway Jones

Millermen

21/02/2026 00:57

Berkeley and District Skittles League

fullfilled League fixtures only
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Hi
PI Avg Scr
55.71 62
55,56 62
55,50 59
54.67 59

13 5454 67
3 53.67 58
11 53.09 62
6 5233 64
15 5213 63

52.00 52

5150 56
1 50.00 50
11  49.27 58

5 49.00 58
8 48.88 58
8 4475 51
4 4400 60
1 4400 44

15 413.40 476

Division 1
Synwell Rangers
Jack Highs
Haymakers
Wourzels
Duke of Beaufort
Factors
Allsorts
Slimbridge LSC
Wanderers
Tipsy Moonshiners
Millermen
Cheers 4 Beers
Odds and Sods
Fusiliers

Statistics

Millermen

2025-2026 | Division 1
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14
11
9
16
13
14
14
15

14
15
15
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16 16
18 12
17 11
16 10
17 10
16 10
17
16
16
16
15
16
16
16
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Home
Hi
Avg Scr
5433 57
55.50 62
56.00 59
56.71 67
53.67 58
5471 62
53.60 64
53.88 60
52.00 52
50.86 55
50.00 50
52.75 58
46.00 46
5450 58
47.67 51
429.38 476
D L
0 0
0 6
1 5
1 5
0 7
0 6
0 9
0 8
0 9
1 9
0 9
1 11
0 14
0 14

Top
Scrs

Pts
32
24
23
21
20
20
16
16
14
13
12
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Away

Hi
Avg  Scr
56.75 62
55.67 62
55.50 59
48.00 48
52.00 59
50.25 58
46.00 46
50.14 63
56.00 56
4729 55
49.75 58
47.00 56
43.00 51
44.00 60
44.00 44
395.14 428

Top
Scrs

2
1
1



