



**Berkeley and District Skittles League
Statistics**

Millermen

2025-2026 | Division 1

	fulfilled League fixtures only					Home				Away			
	PI	Avg	Hi Scr	Top Scrs	Hi Spr	PI	Avg	Hi Scr	Top Scrs	PI	Avg	Hi Scr	Top Scrs
Dunc Harper	7	55.71	62	2	14	3	54.33	57	-	4	56.75	62	2
Rich Langridge	9	55.56	62	2	11	6	55.50	62	1	3	55.67	62	1
Lara Harper	2	55.50	59	1	-	-	-	-	-	2	55.50	59	1
Martin Allen	6	54.67	59	2	9	5	56.00	59	2	1	48.00	48	-
Bruce Midgley	13	54.54	67	4	16	7	56.71	67	3	6	52.00	59	1
Chris Stephens	3	53.67	58	-	13	3	53.67	58	-	-	-	-	-
Steve Collard	11	53.09	62	1	14	7	54.71	62	1	4	50.25	58	-
Terry Spencer	6	52.33	64	-	14	5	53.60	64	-	1	46.00	46	-
Syd Gleadall	15	52.13	63	3	15	8	53.88	60	1	7	50.14	63	2
Russ Workman	2	52.00	52	-	-	2	52.00	52	-	-	-	-	-
Tony Dummelow	8	51.50	56	-	-	7	50.86	55	-	1	56.00	56	-
Sam Biddell	1	50.00	50	-	-	1	50.00	50	-	-	-	-	-
Stef Cason	11	49.27	58	-	14	4	52.75	58	-	7	47.29	55	-
Bill Smith	5	49.00	58	-	15	1	46.00	46	-	4	49.75	58	-
Harry Cason	8	48.88	58	-	15	2	54.50	58	-	6	47.00	56	-
Gerry O'Toole	8	44.75	51	-	-	3	47.67	51	-	5	43.00	51	-
Reece Penny	4	44.00	60	1	12	-	-	-	-	4	44.00	60	1
Conway Jones	1	44.00	44	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	44.00	44	-
Millermen	15	413.40	476			8	429.38	476		7	395.14	428	

Division 1		PI	W	D	L	Pts	
1	Synwell Rangers	16	16	0	0	32	
2	Jack Highs	18	12	0	6	24	
3	Haymakers	17	11	1	5	23	
4	Wurzels	16	10	1	5	21	
5	Duke of Beaufort	17	10	0	7	20	
6	Factors	16	10	0	6	20	
7	Allsorts	17	8	0	9	16	
8	Slimbridge LSC	16	8	0	8	16	
9	Wanderers	16	7	0	9	14	
10	Tipsy Moonshiners	16	6	1	9	13	
11	Millermen	15	6	0	9	12	
12	Cheers 4 Beers	16	4	1	11	9	
13	Odds and Sods	16	2	0	14	4	
14	Fusiliers	16	2	0	14	4	